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ARPIDAVIT TO BE FILED BY 
NOMINATION PAPER TO THE ELECTION OPTICER /RETURNING OFFICER FOR 

THE CANDIDATE ALONGWITH 

ELECTION TO OFFICE OF 

buh NAC/Municipality /Municipal Ward No. 
Corporation for the office of Councilor /Corporator/ 

of 

OR2Dudh 

Chairpervon/Mayor 
NAC/Munlcipalty /Municipal Corporation for the office of 

(strike out whichever is not applicable) 

. eA.. sonydaughter /wif� of.ats. eSSa a abect b6 YeanS 
years, 

79madnn ah enti nostal resident 

address), a cahdidate at the above ele�tion, do hereby solemnly affirm and state on 

oath as under: 

(1) I ama candidate set up by 

(name-of the political party) / am contesting as an Independent candidate. (strike out 

whichever is not applicable)

)My name is enrolled in. en orlet f NAC. Brtzarh,im 
(Name of the 

Ward No Municipality/ Municipal Corporation), at Serial No.2.in 
No....siX) 

Booth 

(3)My contact telephone number(s) is/are... .!.. ..and my e 

mail id (if any) is. and my social media account(s) (if any) 
is/are 

i). 
i).. 

Irndati 

y bos/ka kuaY Puroh~ 
BMaapathy 

Gov 

SIEO 



CWA MONAN &ATAPA 
AMON2 JLLB A PGDCA (L 
TAV nisTRICT.Bo1noHA IODIMA 

(4) Detalls of Permanent Account Number (PAN) and status of ffiling of Income tar retura: NA 
s1. No. Names The financiaTotal income 

year for 
which 
last Income-Financial Years completed (as tax 

PAN 

shown in Income Tax Return(in the Rupees) for the last five 

return 
has been filedn 31March) 

Self 

) 
7 

v) 

2. Spouse 

7 
iii 

' 
iv) 

HUF (f Candidate is 

Karta/Coparcener) 
3. 

11 

191. iv 

Dependent 1 

(iv) 

SasNa KUmar Punokp B,M, Satapathy 

NotartybBóugh 
GovtAAsa 

Indenti. 
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AHO LLB, & PGDCA (8.U 
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Dependent 2 ( 

(i) 

(iv 

P 
6. Dependent 3.. ) 

(iv 

(v 

Note: It is mandatory for PAN holder to mention PAN and in case of no PAN, it should 

be clearly stated "No PAN allotted". 

5) Pending criminal cases No 
) I declare that there is no pending criminal case against me. 

(Tick this alternative if there is no criminal case pending against the Candidate and 

write NOT APPLICABLE against alternative () below) 

OR 

he following criminal cases are pending against me: 

f there are pending criminal cases against the candidate, then tick this alternative and 

7score of alternative () above, and give details of all pending cases in the Table below) 

Table 

FIR No. with name and address of| 

Police Station concerned 

-NA 

Ind nti. 3 Sasha Kumay PhwAA 

B. Satapathy 

Nota 
Goyt 



r 
8BISWA 

MOMAN 

SATAPAI 

A 
HU) 

LL.B. & 
PEDCA (84 

diSTRICT eODOHA (ODASME 

b) Case No. with Name of the Court 

of concerned Section(s) 
Acts/Codes involved (give no.of 

the Section, e.g. Section.....of 

IPC, etc.). 

(c) 

(d) Brief description of offence 

(e) Whether charges have 
framed (mention YES or NO) 

been 

( If answer against (e) above is YES,| 
then give the date on which 
charges were framed 

A7 

Whether any 
Appeal/Application for revision 

has been filed 

proceedings (Mention YES or 

NO) 

against the 

(6)Cases of comvictio 

) I declare that I have not beeh convicted for any criminal offence. 

(Tick this alternative, if the candidate has not been convicted and 

write NOT APPLICABLE against alternative (i) below) 

OR 

BIS pave been convicted for the offences mentioned below: 

ise candidate has been convicted, then tick this alternative and score off alternative

aBove, and give details in the Table below) 
Table 

Case No. 

(b) 
Name of the Cout N7 

(c) Sections of 

Acts/Codes involved (give no. 

of the Section, 
Section...... of IPC, etc.). 

AD7 
e.8 

Sasha Salha Kumay PuvO kA. 
Motar Udh 
Covtg Odishav 
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TAR STRICT.AOUDORA (OCeA 

d Brief description of offence for 
07 which comvicted 

e Dates of orders of 

ANF AD7 conviction 

Punishment imposedfindicate 
period of imprisonment
awwrded and/or quantum of 
the fine imposed) 

Whether eny Appeal has been 
ied against conviction order 
(Mention YES or No) 
Repeat the above sequence in 
respect of each separate case 
of conviction. 

(h If answer to ( above is YES, 

give details and present status 

of appeal 
Discharged /acquitted in the 

casee(s 
Section 
deecription of the offence 

of the Act and 

The Court Which had taken 
cognizance 
Case No 

Details of Appeal/application| 
for revision etc. if any fled 
against above order taing 
cognizance 

Cases(s) is are pending 
against me which cognizance 
has been taken by Court 
Section Act and Desription of 

for 

(m 

the offence which 

cognizance 

The Court Which had taken| 

cognizance 
(n) 

(o e No 

B. 
Not 
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Details of Appeal/application 
for revision etc. if any filed 
against above order taking 

cognizance 

A97 

1. Details should be given in reverse chronological order, f.e., the latest case to be 

mentioned first and backwards in the order of dates for the other cases. 

2. Additional sheet may be added if required. 

(7 That I give herein below the details of the assets (movable and immovable etc.) of myselt, my 

spouse and all dependents: 

ADetala of movable mete; 

Note: 1. Assets in joint name indicating the extent of joint ownership will aliso have to be giver 

Note: 2. In case of deposit/ Investment, the details including Serial Number, Amount, date o 
deposit, the scheme, Name of Bank/Institution and Branch are to be given. 

Note: 3.Value of Bonds/Share Debentures as per the current market value in Stock Exchange i 
respect of listed companies and as per books in case of non-listed companies shou 
be given 

Note: 4. Dependent' means parents, son(s), daughter(s) of the candidate or spouse and any othe 
person related to the candidate whether by blood or marriage, who have no separat means of income and who are dependent on the candidate for their livelihood 

HOHA N S/Note: 5. Details including amount is to be given separately in respect of each investment 
Notet. Details should include the interest in or owmership. 

nation For the purpose of this Form, the expreasion incudes, details of all deposits or investments; 

Description 
No. 

Self Spouse HUF Dependent Dependent Depend 
-2 -3 

(1 Cash in hand 

B.Matapaih 
NotarKOddh 
Govt OOdisha ud-:.a 

Sas ha Kumay Pu 

AA 
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YOTARY, DISTRICT.BFODHA IODISIA 

Details of deposit in 
A 

Mevh 

Bank accounts (FDRs, 

Term Deposits and all 

other types of deposits 

including saving 
accounts), Deposits with 

Financial Institutions ,Post 

PactestyMenhbytd 
AHi nofenty, BefarateAfAN7 es Aefafafely 

elam Office/Current Accounts, 
Non-Banking Financial 
Companies and 

Cooperative societies and 

the amount in each such 

hettlyp1e 
heyoe 

deposit 

(ii) Details of investment in 

Bonds, Debentures/Shares 
and units in 
companies/Mutual Funds e 
and others and the amount. 

Details of investment in (iv) 
NSS, 
Insurance 

Postal 
Policies 

investment in any Financial 
instruments in Post office o 
or Insurance Company and 

Saving, 
and 

the amount 

Personal loans/advance (v) 
given to any person or 

entity 
company, Trust etc. and 

other 

including firm, 

receivables from 

debtors and the amount. 

(vi) 
Jeep, 

Motor Vehicles such as 

Cars Bus, Trucks & 
Heavy Vehicles (Details of |v 
Make, registration number. lc 

Sufen 

CPlende 

etc. year of purchase and 

with approx. 

M 

e 

amount 

present, 
according to you 

market.value 

(vii)Jewellery, 
Ornaments 
Silver Ornaments valuable 

thing(s) (give 
weight and value) with 

approx. present. . market 

value according to you 

Gold, Gold 
Silver and 

details of 
) 

| (viii) | Any other. assets such 

as value of claims/interest ) e 
(ix) Grosstetal value 

KSAIAS 
Ro 

ARY if. SaSIha Kumar fPUmAA- 

N 
HS 



WA MNMAN SAIAPATa 

D 
oe1Froperties in joint ownership indteating the extent of joint ownership will 

ve to be inekted 

also 

Note: 2 Bach lnd oe iking or apartment shoud be mentioned seperately in this format 

Note: 3 etails shonald inchade the interest n or ownership of asset 

Descriptien self Spouse 
Dependent-1 Dependent-2 Dependeni 

HUP 3 

AriculzarallLsad 
Locetionj Survey 
numberfs 

M 

Are total twensurement 

in acres 

Whether inherited 
property 
es or Nal 

Date of purchase in ae 

of eelr acquied property 

Cost o Land (in caee of 
purchasel at the time of 

purches 

0 

) 

Any Investment 

end 
n the 

y 
dovelopament constructionn 

Approadmate Curre 

mricet value 

Non-Aericutnural Land 
Locationte) Survey 
number1 

Akotal measurement A 

bethe herited 
oper 

Date af purchase in case 

of self acquired property 
Cost of Land (in caae of 
purchase) at the time of 

purches AA 
3.NSateuuy 
Notar u Govt OOksdua Ca Vha kuma ) PUVo k#. 2 



ore 8r BSWA MONAN SAJAP 
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TAY TOICY.OMOHA (ODLMA 

Any Investment on the 
land by way of 
development, construction 
etc. 

Approximate current 

market value 

(ii) Commercial Buildings 

(including apartments) 
-Location(s) 

-Survey number(s) 

Area (total measurement 
in sq. ft.) A 
Built-up Area (total 
measurement in sq.ft.) 

Whether inherited 
property 
(Yes or No) 

Date of purchase in case 
of self - acquired property 

Cost of property (in case of 
purchase) at the time of 
purchasse 

Any Investment on the 
property by way of 
development, construction 
etc. 

Approximate curent 
market value 

| (iv)| Residential Buildings 
(including apartments): 
-Location (s) 
-Survey number(s) 

A 

Area (Total measurement 

in sq. ft) r1'| 
Built up Area (Total 
measurement in sq. ft.) 

Whether inherited

property 

(Yes or No) 

Jes 

Date of purchase in case of 

self acquired property 

frntifRY 9 Sallha Kuma Y PuVh 
femAy 

B.M. k 
NotartBoydh 

Govtg 

Hi 
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Cost of property (in case of 

purchase) at the time of 

purchase 

Any Investment on the 

land by way of 
development, construction 

etc. 

Approximate current 
0need 

CAon 
market value 

(v) Others (such as interest in 

property) 

(vi)Total of current market 
value of (i) to (v) above 

(9) Give herein below the details of liabilities/dues to public financial institutions and 

government:- 

(Note: Please give separate details of name of bank, institution, entity or 

individual and amount before each item) 

S. Descrlptdon Self Spouse HUF Dependent-1Dependent-2 Dependent 
No. 

Loan Or dues 

Bank/Flnancial 
Institutionis 

to 

Name of 
Financial 

Bank 
Institution, 

outstanding, 

or 

Amount 
Nature of loan 

othe 
07entit 

dues to any 
individuals/ 

other 
RODDC tored above. 

than 
RE d above. 

Nage Amount 
Kanding, nature of 

Any other liability 

Grand total of liabilities 

Dably Saha 
N 

NoR 

ov she 
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PA diSTRICT-BOLDDHA IODAA 

) Details of profession or ocecupation: 
(a) Self...eteR eeher nte 201 
(b) Spouse..4exe....Ge.ambar 

******'***** 

Snce 12 
(10A) Details ofsouroels) of inçame Clha h 

(b) Spouse.Pemsn.t1Je cadttah 

(C) Source of income, if any, of dependents,... **** 

(10B) Contracts with appropriate Government and any public company or companies 
(ajdetails of contracts entered by the candidate.. 
(b) details of contracts entered into by spouse .... 
(c) details of contracts entered into by dependents. . 
(d) details of contracts entered into by Hindu Undivided Family or trust in which the eandidate or spouse or dependents have interest.. . HAN S 

AE) details of contracts, entered into by Partnership Firms in which candidate or Spouse or dependents are partners ... .A. . 

detais of contracts, entered into by private companies in which candidate or spoLse of dependents have share.. SIOO 
TEEMy educational qualification is as under:, 

a 11ass) T 
(Give details of highest School University education mentioning the full form of the certificate/ diploma/ degree course, name of the School /College/ University and the year in which the course was comnpleted.) 

VERIFICATION 

I, the deponent, above named, do hereby verify and declare that the contents of this affidavit are true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief and no part of it is false and nothing material has been concealed there from. I further declare that: (a) there is no case of conviction or pending case against me other than those mentioned in items 5 and 6 of Part A and B above; 

(b) 1, my spouse, or my dependents do not have any asset or liability, other than those mentioned in items 7 and 8,9 above. 

at. **********°'***. ....this the. . da Ol..... s sK. 
Mard a22 Verified 

Witnesses: 

1. 

Saslho KhmanfunO 2. 

DEPONENT 
2.sNYe9 

fomxy'14D 

3.M. P: 
hniarybA 
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Note: 1. AMdavit should be filed latest by 3.00 PM on the last day of filing 
nominations. 

Wote: 2. AMdavit should be sworn before an Oath Commissioner or Magistrate of the First Class 

or beforea Notary Public or Executive Magistrate. 

Note: 3. All columns should be filled up and no column to be left blank. If there is no 

information to furnish in respect of any item, either "Nil or "Not applicable", as the 

case may be, should be mentioned. 

Tote: 4. The affidavit should be either typed or written legibly and neatly. 

Note: 5. Each page of the Aidavit should be signed by the deponent and the Affidavit should 

bear on each page the stamp of the Notary or Oath Commissioner or Magistrate of the First 

Class or Executive Magistrate before whom the Afidavit is sworn. 

HY GO 

ARH 

ANSI 

DECLARALION 
ER"g been idertte 
Solemnh afirm'"ofora on thk th 

A AM Contentens 

negr Ré. "e ani vtpianed to th 

geciatet who c ueTe t unaerstood tc 
sonuehts thew Ao the the of moving tha 

SATARATy 
8. SATAPATHT 
NCTAA C&S B0UDIMA 

A 

12 

OGP-PP-CTCP (SEc) 1001-10,000 Bks.-13-2-2022 

PATI 
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AFFIDAVIT 

Houdhtown(Brahmin Sahi, Ward No.6Po/PS/Dist-Boudh do hereby take oath and say 
1. hat,Iam the deponent of this affidavit and permanent resident of the address above 

That, Iam a Retired Headmaster since last 2011 and my educational qualification is Matric C.T. 

3. hat, have got 1/4" share from and out of the paternal property left by my father late 

1, Sastha kumar Purohit, aged about 69 years, S/0. Late Sureswar Purohit 

2. 

Sureswar Purohit which is jointly recorded in my name along with my other three brothers in 

riouza, Boudhgarh Nazul in khata No.639 comprising an Area of Ac.0.120 dec, 
Sarasara in Khata No.253 comprising an area of Ac.1.45 decl, Vatued at h. 4 Lakhs fa deel 
Palas in Khata No.106 comprising an area of Ac.6.23decl a eA at s 3Lwkas Pan deel 

in Kaithani in khata No.87 comprising an area of Ac.2.81 decl. vwtued at . 4 Lalts Pen deal 

That, some gold ornaments of 50 grams costing at Rs.2,60,000/- approximately and silver 

aM SATAPATHY 
NCAR AS80UOC name 

A Os ra @ Purohit and at the same time she has also owned an area of Ac.0. 28 decl of land in her 
naments of 25grams costing at Rs.6,000/- approximately are in the name of my wife Radhika 

t fayiotely, 

name at Mouza-Palas costing at Rs.28,00,000/ approximately. 
That, I have account in the UGB,Bank, Boudh Branch where in I have deposited a sum of 

Rs.90,069/- upto 1102.2022, whereas a sum of Rs.78032/- is depositedin the Indian Bank, 

Bpudh Branch upto 28.02.2022, and a sum of Rs.41,151/- is deposited in the S.8.I, Boudh 

Branch anda surn of Rs 2,87,155/- is deposited in the name of my wife Radhika Patra @purohit 

73 O 

Fo 
ms 

12E 

ok 

46dvt 
ithe Indian Bank, Boudh Branch upto 28.02.2022 

B.M. Satapathy 
Notary Boudh 
Govt Of Cdisha 

P.T.O..2 

NUTOSH DASH 

DvoCATE-BOU n-No-0.19/20 
Me 780 

Meb.9437200 
77. 

SAS /ha K4mA7OAs- 



OFFICEMOH 
DIST.TREASURY 

BOUDH 

- 4 FF2 2022 

TREASURY OFFICER.BOUDH 

Sasla KummaT P4ks 
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6. That, no criminal case has ever been made against me nor pending in any court of law. 

7. That,I swear this affidavit to produce before the Election 
Commissioner for Municipality /N.A.C., 

Election at Boudh 

8. That, the facts enumerated in this affidavit are drafted as per my own saying and supply of 

materials which are all true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief. Accordingly 

after understanding the facts I put my signature in this affidavit today this the 2" day of March 

2022 being present before the oath 
commissioner at Boudh. 

entified y 

Sas Iho. Kuman På vd K 

Deponent 

Adcat DASH 

ABRUf Za-No-0-J912 
h-9A311 

9ATA, 

ADVOCATE-BOUDH 

NOTKRY 
6534 

.MOTAR DeS-80iDCHA { 
OSHAA 

BM BATAPATHY 

DECLAKALION 

Deglaranaving oee d h 
A vocete o' 

Solemrl 
a1tirrmnr ngior 

on this the. 

Y@M 2L ay:0AM 

'ontpntens 

fav1n, een Re 

beciarent 
who e e |sete 

und8.rstuod 

tla 

Contents 
the 

aD ths 'h t moring 
thm 

SAHAAE 
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AFFIDAVIT 
, Sastha kumar Purohit, aged about 69 years, S/0. Late Sureswar Purohit 

HR htown(Brahmin Sahi, Ward No.6)Po/PS/Dist-Boudh do hereby take oath and say 
had, I am the deponent of this affidavit and permanent resident of the address above 

2. That, I am married and have a living spouse namely Radhika Patra and blessed with only one 

daughter who is also got married. 
That. I swear this affidavit to produce before the Election Commissioner for Municipality /N.A.C. 3. 

Ele&tion at Boudh 
4. That the facts enumerated in this affidavit are drafted as per my own saying and supply of 

materials which are all true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief. Accordingly 

after understanding the facts I put my signature in this affidavit today this the 2d day of March 
2022 being present before the oath commissioner at Boudh. 

M Saha Khomar Pu dèha) 

Idatified by Deponent 

Advgtate 
óSH DASH 

ADVOCATE-BOUDdH 

p-No.0 9437761 
MeD1865J4t 

DECLAMAJION 

Solemi ait** 0fre on this the kK 

AOhL y OUAM B'onientens B8ATAPATHY 
NOEAR DeS7 BOuDCHA 

vn neRes an ytplauned th 
Geclaront who e ver7 u ungerstuog 
6oments hw ihe 'h ol mosn th 

1111 

BasAtAPAT 
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TREASUY OFFICER,BOUDH 

Sas ha Khmar pholp 
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AFFIDAVI 

, Sastha kumar Purohit, aged about 69 years, S/O. Late Sureswar Purohit 

af-Boudhtown(Brahmin Sahi, Ward No.6)Po/PS/Dist-Boudh do hereby take oath and say: 

That, I am the deponent of this affidavit and permanent resident of the address above. 

That, my original and actual name in the Board Certificate issued by the B.S.E. ,Orissa bearingits 

sNo.105027 is Sastha Kumar Purohit, S/0.Sureswsar Purohit. But unfortunately my name has 

wrongly entered as Shashtha Purohit instead of Sastha kumar Purohit in the Voter Identity card 

bearing No.OR/15/105/326345 issued by the Election Commission of India. 

3. That, Sastha kumar Purohit and Shashtha Purohit is one and same person i.e. myself the 

deponent of this affidavit. Except me there is no other person in this name around this N.A.C. 

4. That, Iswear this affidavit to produce before the Election Commissioner for Municipality /N.A.C., 

Election at Boudh 

5. That, the facts enumerated in this affidavit are drafted as per my own saying and supply of 

materials which are all true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief. Accordingly 

after understanding the facts I put my signature in this affidavit today this the 2" day of March 

2022 being present before the oath commissioner at Boudh. 

entified 

SaS Vha kunal pu d' h)- ARAS/2*2 
ADVO�ATE-BOL 

Deponent 

Mob-9439 
9778 DECLARAnON 

JaT iny 
been lde oth 

3olem aftir" 1gtor n on 2 
HA Na& 0AMD "ontente 
oe Re e a plangd to the 
oelaron|wno e uer t nderslood Hw 
sorltents the A he 'A ol moig thn 

BM8ATAPATY 

NOTAR Des80UpCHA 



- ...)2 m19)9 

OFFICE OF 
DIST.TREASURY 

BOUDE al-l.is**t{S 

.4 FF? 2022 

TREASURY OFFICER,BOUDH 

SaCha Kuma lr 14- 
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